Defroif
Edison ~i rj* ■■ t ^ ^ ■ * —' — ~1 ^ f.<-msstssm
November 11, 1977Records CenterTo:
Doreen McLain
Real Estate and Rights of Way Department
From:
Sub-transmission R/W crossing the Chesapeake & Ohio R.R.,
SW % of Section 23, Novi Twp., Oakland Co., TIN, R8E,

§Hi
J^omiwiTMcgP / Soo p|tlqr[A/o\yj\i s
wnUpdate Type Codes
1 = New Agreement
2 = Revised Agreement
.3 - Terminated Agreement
o
►9
O
re
fi
sThe Accounts Payable Department is requested to start or_change
the rental payment effective
Q
to
khck tocOAppro
»}
U Accounts Payable
B^Sejyfece Planning
□ System Engineering
G Transmission & Distribution
cc:
\
F01H XK-1S 3*16 cs
:s
Wpnia “ ^ w.-fl •»?
TELEPHONE WOODWARD 2-2100
RECEi'vc^
Edison Company
2000 Second Avenue
Detroit 26,Michigan
$«ptenber 20, 1956
I - P 21 1956
i ' • K‘.
Michigan Public Service Commission
Lansing 13, Michigan
Gentleman:
The Detroit Sdison Company, Detroit, Michigan, hereby makes
application for authority to string the following wires over the tracks
of the
Chesapeake sad Ohk» R*K» approximately 2 miles north of the
Tillage of Berthville, S.W« 1/4 of sestion 2J9 lovi Twp., Oakland Co«,
T-UI,
Three #0 bare copper 40*000 volt wires* three #000 ACSIU
4000 volt wires* two #§ TBMP qrstem enmmrmieaticn wires and one 5/l6"
copperweld guy wire over the track of the C.lcO.R.H, loeated in the
Ten Kile Ed at a point appradmately IdOO* oast of Novi Rd«
The proposed wire crossing will be constructed in accordance
with specifications of the Michigan Public Service Commission and the
construction standards of The Detroit Edison Company, approved by the
Michigan Public Service Commission on July 19, 1939, File ED 2*9•01.
R Enclosed is a waiver of hearing granted by the Railroad Company.
□ Waiver of hearing by the Railroad Company is covered by blanket waiver.
ra This application covers reconstruction of existing crossing and will can­
cel and supersede wire crossing permit No. ® 2-R-3536 dated 1~7~55*
;
c
[“j This is a new crossing.
Reference number of construction drawing is RX- 1236B*
V*
Yours very truly,
b*Waiver of hearing from
C. «t 0. H.H., d«t.d 9fct/5(>,
attached•
Permit No. gDMwifOTl
September ,21, 19^6
A c tl
V Check in 4qiwre indicates statement applicable.
Ci; < -// X%% xxrftrjteflsateBn
Ivan W. Gmible